Trophée de I’Enclos — 20 octobre 2013

Minikart

FINALE MINI |

DUPONT ILANN 12 10:00:01.000 0:59.904

| N 68.484

2 | JOULIE ENZO MAX 11 0:11:20001 at1Lap 1:01465 >

| N 67.864

12 DUCROTRAFAEL ~ MAX 11 0:11:26219 0:06218 1:01.581 /0

| I 67.836

5 GALLACIO LEO MAX 11 0:11:26494 0:06493 1:01.524 '

N N 67.464

22 DUMASKILLIAN  MAX 11 0:11:30285 0:10284 1:02446 >/°

| N 67.441

I 3 VERDIER ENZO MAX 11 0:11:30.522 0:10.521 1:02338 '

M 67.427

9 LAURENTYLANN ~ MAX 11 0:11:30.666 0:10.665 1:02.163 **

| N 66313

117 MAITRE NEIL MAX 11 0:11:42269 022268 1:02426 >

[ 66.124

I 7 GIRARDMAXENCE MAX 11 0:11:44269 0:24268 1:02.768 "

| I 66.103

13 MUNNIERLOUIS ~ MAX 11 0:11:44497 024496 1:02.828 "~

N N 61.569

8  GELEY MAXIME MAX 10 0:11:27.614 at2Laps 1:08.129 )~
I 6 BRULEY VALENTIN HOND 9 0:00:02.034 at3 Laps 1:14.410
_ 17 DUCROTJOSEPH  HOND 9 0:00:03.437 0:01.403 1:14.152

55.449

16 BRULEY MAXIME ~HOND 9 0:1127.149 11:25.115 1:16223 >

. MONNIER-CHANEZ e , , 55.394

I 125 | e HOND 9 0:11:27.836 1125802 1:16323 >

_ 106 SORETRAYHAN  MAX 2 0:02:01.972 at 10 1:03.754 69.419




|!\ | | [Laps [ et |

Best Lap : 15 DUPONT ILANN 00:59.904

Minimes

FINALE |

I DUCROT AUGUSTIN ~ MIN F 0:12:04.570 1:00.833 6| 4.272
| KUWABAR-WAAG [ | | 422
I 9 TULIAN MIN F 0:12:04.908 0:00.338 1:01.269 |

Best Lap : 1 DUCROT AUGUSTIN 01:00.833

Rotax max / Rotax master / Open / National

| FINALE ROTAX |

Categ NAT

3  HUMBERT AXEL NAT 16 0:13:37.128 0:52.964

82.897

39 GROS MAXIMILIEN NAT 16 0:13:50.816 0:13.688 0:53.609

81.531

' MACHIN CHARLES - _ , 81.489
SN St NAT 16 0:13:51248 0:14.120 0:53755 | *)

:




Categ RMAX

l 10 TROUTTET VICTOR RMAX 16 0:13:12.229 0:51.362 85.502 km/h
I 7 VUILLEMIN ALAIN RMAX 16 0:13:20.590 0:08.361 0:52.049 84.609 km/h
l 48 GRENAUD LUDOVIC RMAX 16 0:13:20.763 0:08.534 0:51.867 84.591 km/h
l 83 PONCOT MICKAEL RMAX 16 0:13:24.763 0:12.534 0:52.068 84.170 km/h
l 9 BOILLOZ CEDRIC RMAX 13 0:11:10.686 at3 Laps 0:53.669 82.060 km/h

Categ OPEN

11 37 THIERRY ISABELLE OPEN 16 0:13:51.346 0:53.503 81.479 km/h
2 17 BOUDOT FREDERIC OPEN 15 0:13:13.039 atl1Lap 0:52.190 80.076 kmvh
3 60 SANSONNENSRUEN OPEN 9 0:07:48.082 at7Laps 0:54.824 81.401 kimvh

Categ RMAS

| 82.952
30 ROLLAND THIERRY RMAS 16 0:13:36.583 0:52.928

| 81.399
56 THIERRY ALAIN RMAS 16 0:13:52.162 0:15.579 0:53.606 |

| BOKAN JEAN- L , 79.017

I21 PIERRE RMAS 12 0:10:42.940 at4Laps 0:53.151

KZ 125 / KZ 125 Gentleman

FINALE KZ125
PIN° Comurent  Cl Tr Temps  Beat  Bestlap Vitesse

I 22 CHATELAIN ROMAIN KZ 16 0:13:48.036 59:59.999 18({115}?5
| 81.653
3 BOURGEOISPIERRE ~ KZ 16 0:13:49.571 0:01.535 048826 ' -

| 80.865
16 PIANET BRICE KZ 16 0:13:57.662 0:09.626 0:49.057 '
80.831

35 AUBRY IVAN KZ 16 0:13:58.010 0:09.974 0:49.277 '
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TISSOT ALEXANDRE

PERNOT ETIENE

PIZZARDO NICOLAS

AUBRY MICKAEL

DUCROT EMMANUEL

JORDAN PIERRE

RODRIGUES LUI

BELGY VALENTIN

MUNNIER CEDRIC

GIRARDET MICKAEL

LAURENT-CHOTTIER

NICOLAS

SCHAUB GELEY

MALLORY

UBERSCHLAG
DOMINIQUE

VUARGNOZ ADRIEN

GRILLET THIERRY

VERNEREY JEAN

LOUIS

DUCROT LOUIS

KZ

KZ

KZG

KZG

KzZG

KzG

KZ

KzG

KZ

BOURGEOIS QUENTIN KZ

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

6

6

0:14:00.438

0:14:01.624

0:14:02.360

0:14:06.069

0:14:06.137

0:14:10.075

0:14:10.999

0:14:11.709

0:14:14.769

0:14:17.315

0:14:17.452

0:14:24.377

0:14:25.760

0:14:36.818

0:14:37.321

0:14:37.828

0:05:49.361

0:05:49.542

Best Lap : 3 BOURGEOIS PIERRE 00:48.826

0:12.402

0:13.588

0:14.324

0:18.033

0:18.101

0:22.039

0:22.963

0:23.673

0:26.733

0:29.279

0:29.416

0:36.341

0:37.724

0:48.782

0:49.285

0:49.792

at 10
Laps

0:00.181

0:48.989

0:49.471

0:49.120

0:49.815

0:49.550

0:49.685

0:49.806

0:49.600

0:50.287

0:49.173

0:50.163

0:50.705

0:50.718

0:51.068

0:51.196

0:51.184

0:50.021

0:49.683
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